CICLO  TRIMESTRE
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ID_ENTIDAD_ ENTIDAD_FEC MUNICIPIO

18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit

Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad

CICLO_RECUF ID_RAMO

RAMO
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud

ID_MODA ID_PP  PROGRAMA_PRESUPUESTARIO

P

vov T

16 Prevencion y atencién de VIH/SIDAy otras |

16 Prevencion y atencion de VIH/SIDAy otras ITS
16 Prevencion y atencién de VIH/SIDAy otras ITS
16 Prevencion y atencion de VIH/SIDAy otras ITS
16 Prevencion y atencion de VIH/SIDAy otras ITS

RENDIMIENTO  REINTEGRO

1427.65

0

TIPO_GASTO ID_PARTI APROBADO

Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente

121
339
323
211

846,315.00
79,000.50
20,000.00

945,315.50

MODIFICADO

2,821,050.00
79,000.50
20,000.00
1,427.65
2,921,478.15

MINISTRADO

2,821,050.00
79,000.50
20,000.00

2,920,050.50

CCOMPROMETIDC DEVENGADO

1,974,735.00

1,974,735.00

1,974,735.00

1,974,735.00

EJERCIDO
1,974,735.00

1,974,735.00

PAGADO

1,974,735.00

1,974,735.00

FECHA ESTATUS
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado



